©  Copyright PERFECTRON Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
COM Express Type 7 Carrier Board
SK517
• COM Express Type7 R3.1 support Ice Lake-D LCC family processor
• MXM Type 3.1 Type B(PCIe Gen4 x16)
• PCIe/104 Type 2 Expansion slot (2x PCIe Gen3 x4 + 4x PCIe Gen3 x1)
• 1x M.2 2280 M-Key slot (PCIe Gen3 x4, NVMe)

©  Copyright PERFECTRON Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.                                                      6
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
COMe Type Model Name Configration
Type7 SK517-T717Q03 CPU Board : D-1746TER / MXM GPU : Quadro A4500
SK517-T718Q02 CPU Board : D-1735TR / MXM GPU : Quadro A2000
SK517-T719Q02 CPU Board : D-1732TE / MXM GPU : Quadro A2000
SK517-T714G03 CPU Board : D-1559 / MXM GPU : Geforce RTX3080Tim
SK517-T715G02 CPU Board : D-1539 / MXM GPU : Geforce RTX3060
SK517-T715G01 CPU Board : D-1539 / MXM GPU : Geforce RTX1050Ti
SK517-T713Q03 CPU Board : D-1577 / MXM GPU : Quadro A4500
SK517-T716Q02 CPU Board : D-1548 / MXM GPU : Quadro A2000
SK517-T722A01 CPU Board : C3808 / MXM GPU : Intel Arc A730M
SK517-T723A02 CPU Board : C3708 / MXM GPU : Intel Arc A370M
SK517-T724A01 CPU Board : C3958 / MXM GPU : Intel Arc A730M
SK517-T725A02 CPU Board : C3858 / MXM GPU : Intel Arc A370M